

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7184-7185 OF 2001

RAMACHANDRA DAGDU SONAVANE & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITHU HIRA MAHAR(DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, adjourned for
four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master