

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7184-7185 OF 2001

RAMACHANDRA DAGDU SONAVANE & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITHU HIRA MAHAR(DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned senior counsel appearing  
for the respondents, list this matter in the second week of  
November, 2008.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master