

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7184-7185 OF 2001

RAMACHANDRA DAGDU SONAVANE & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITHU HIRA MAHAR(DEAD) BY LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the
appellants, list these appeals after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master