

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.7184-7185 OF 2001

RAMACHANDRA DAGDU SONAVANE (DEAD) BY L.RS. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VITHU HIRA MAHAR (DEAD) BY L.RS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vinay Navare,Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey,Adv.
Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar,Adv.
Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, learned senior counsel, resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and and concluded at 12.25 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, learned counsel, made his submissions till 3.20 p.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgement reserved.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master